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HP202223002640270

HP202223006749326

HP202223006767720

HP202223006772198

HP202223006777807

HP202223006780209

HP202223006783639

HP202223007024112

HP202223007024991

HP202223007025522

HP202223007026199

HP202223007027785

HP202223007028396

HP202223007029006

HP202223007029570

HP202223007030322

HP202223007031485

HP202223007039730

HP202223007071373

HP202223007073071

HP202223007084010

HP202223007087429

HP202223007238057

HP202223007239183

SAVITA BHATIA / PARVEEN

KUMAR BHATIA

ANITA DEVI/ BALWANT SINGH

ANITA / MOHAN SINGH

SAPNA DEVI/ GIJJO RAM

RENU BALA / JOGINDER PAL

RITIKA / BALBIR SINGH

KANIKA / CHAMAN LAL

ARYAN / PARVESH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR / GOPI

KRISHAN KUMAR / DES RAJ

PRIYANKA DEVI / RAJ KUMAR

ANJALI DEVI / KASHMIR CHAND

ATUL SHARMA / KHARUDI RAM

DURGESH NANDAN / VINOD

KUMAR

SAKSHI DEVI / JAGDEV SINGH

SANJNA KUMARI /

PARSHOTAM LAL

NEERAJ KUMAR / DEENA NATH

SAMPURNA DEVI / VISHAN DAS

ISHA KUMARI / PAWAN

SUNALI / KARNAIL SINGH

INDU BALA / KULDEEP SINGH

NEETO / MOTI RAM

RAJESH KUMAR / OM PARKASH

HENNA DEVI / CHAIN SINGH

8580775456

8278783468

8894318570

7876004787

9592024687

7814103023

6230378966

8628827983

8544753510

7590866820

7508557326

9805121587

7876102909

9805599382

7876376476

7018043397

9805898579

9816939874

7018473137

9805361802

8627835870

9805030111

7876337223

8580986091

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) -
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Apphcanon Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NSP 2.0

HP202223007239967

HP202223007241752

HP202223007242632

HP202223007243145

HP202223007243722

HP202223007244264

HP202223007559474

HP202223007561226

HP202223007643079

HP202223007886298

HP202223007924771

HP202223008547457

HP202223009231461

HP202223009297773

HP202223009355902

AMAN KASHYAP / RAMESH

KASHYAP

UPASNA / VINOD KUMAR

RATISH KUMAR / SULINDER

SINGH
GOLDI / LAL CHAND

AMAN KUMAR / SANTOKH

SINGH

TANIKA / KARAM CHAND

TAMANA DEVI/ RAM PAL

SAPNA / RAM LAL

ANKITA CHOUDHARY /
SURJEET KUMAR

ROHIT / BAHADUR SINGH

LAXMI DEVI/ PARSHOTAM

SINGH

ANJALI KUMARI / BHAJAN

SINGH

SHIVANI / KARTAR SINGH

SONAM SHARMA / JALAM RAM

RAHUL / SHIV CHARAN

9805396438

9805943331

9882928309

8894254095

8629814502

9015428863

8894537485

7018522544

6230012028

6230959006

9015117439

8219638187

8580696223

7807543188

6230142728

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) -
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2

YEARS

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

page 2 of 2



20

21
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24
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HP202021011008280

HP202021011222796

HP202122002343068

HP202122004071097

HP202122004074928

HP202122004139255

HP202122004214220

HP202122004226046

HP202122004329331

HP202122004330058

HP202122004331859

HP202122004332924

HP202122004334431

HP202122006277138

HP202122006945572

HP202122007405013

HP202122008122461

HP202122008149631

HP202122008225581

HP202122008226908

HP202122008353312

HP202122008975729

HP202122009028656

HP202122009079093

SIYA DEVI /KEWAL SINGH
MANISH CHOUDHARY /SUBHASH

CHAND
RITIK KUMAR DOGRA /PRADEEP

KUMAR

SHIKHU /KEHAR SINGH

AKSHAY KUMARI /SOHAN LAL

REKHA RANI /JARNAIL SINGH

DIMPY /CHAND RAM

PANKAJ KUMAR /CHAMAN LAL

SAPNA DEVI/ARVIND KUMAR

KANUPRIYA CHAUDHARY /RAJ

KUMAR CHAUDHARY

SHILPA DEVI /SANJAY KUMAR

INDU RANI /SATPAL SINGH

PRIYANKA KUMARI /KISHORE

CHAND

BHEEM RAJ /JALAM SINGH

SAKSHI /PAWAN KUMAR

NANCY /PAWAN KUMAR

VERSHA CHAUDHARY /PAWAN

KUMAR

SHWETA DEVI /HANS RAJ

RAHUL KUMAR /MANJEET SINGH

SILVIYA RANI /MANJEET SINGH

DES RAJ /SINGH

KAVITA /TILAK RAJ

RUCHI /MILAP CHAND

SANDEEP KUMAR /RATTAN CHAND

8580695560

8352859248

7807276908

9805003371

9816941015

8580859542

8544707042

8629883576

9988347818

7973102906

6280947190

8427518998

8580958803

9459784335

7876232787

8278854658

7876352137

8219040255

9882296774

7590051471

8894596411

8580821282

7807379576

7018480878

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

HP202122009082101 | KIRAN KUMARI /GOPAL SINGH 8580967665 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application Final Verified by the State/
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer

26 HP202122009222717 | SHILPA DEVI /SWARAN SINGH 7807247197 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application Final Verified by the State/
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer

27 HP202122009693750 = RENU /RAMESH CHAND 8629874304 = BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application Final Verified by the State/
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer

28 HP202122009698765 | MUNISH KUMARI /MAST RAM 9817201989 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application Final Verified by the State/
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer

29 HP202122009700971 | SONIA /DEEP CHAND 9805153481 = BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application Final Verified by the State/
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer

30 HP202122010121163 | INDU BALA /Des Raj 8352074390 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC Application Final Verified by the State/
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH Board/Force Nodal Officer
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